


WOMEN’S FASHION 
 

        847-233-9650
       847-460-0470 
  847-678-8060 
        847-678-7585 
       847-233-9552 
  847-928-1475 
  847-678-9127 
  847-233-0658 
  847-447-1160
  847-233-9922
 847-447-1175
  847-678-9178 
  847-233-9920 
 847-447-1071 
  847-678-3166
 847-737-2479
  847-737-1122 
 
  847-678-3795
        847-233-9423 
        847-678-9184 
 847-233-9717
  847-233-9820 
  847-232-4211 
  847-678-9085 
       847-678-7917
  847-233-9828 
        847-678-5620 
       847-233-9925
        847-232-6533 
        847-678-7864 
        847-678-7348
  847-553-4500
        847-233-9802
        847-737-2759
        847-678-9388
       224-220-0045
  847-678-7629
  847-928-2720
  847-928-1849
  847-678-9380
 847-737-2630
 847-678-8002
 847-233-9953
  847-233-9605 
 847-678-9049
 847-678-8085
  847-928-1552
 847-678-3529
  847-233-9742
 847-678-8051
  847-233-9286
 847-233-0464
  847-233-9522
  847-678-8090
  847-678-7759
  847-233-9753
 847-447-1173
  847-447-1076
  847-678-7592
  847-737-2203
 847-678-8067

 

MEN’S FASHION 
 
1173 Aeropostale  847-233-9650 
2115 AllSaints  847-460-0470
1075 American Eagle Outfitters 847-678-8060
2055 Andrew Marc 847-678-7585
1195 Asics 847-233-9552
2037 Banana Republic Factory Store 847-928-1475 
2095 Barneys New York Warehouse 847-678-9127
2005 Bloomingdale’s The Outlet Store 847-447-1160
2047 Brunello Cucinelli 847-233-9922
2068 Burberry  847-447-1175 
2235 Calvin Klein 847-678-9178
2179 DKNY 847-737-2479
2018 Elie Tahari 847-737-1122
2100 Ermenegildo Zegna Outlet 847-928-1108
2075 ETRO 
1005 Forever 21 847-678-3795 
1245 Gap Outlet 847-233-9423
2175 Giorgio Armani 847-678-9184
2140 Gucci  847-233-9717
1145 Guess Factory Store  847-233-9820 
1217 Hot Topic 847-678-7917
2045 Hugo Boss Outlet        847-233-9828
2150 J. Crew Factory 847-678-5620
1035 Jockey 847-233-9925
2305 Joe’s Jeans 847-232-6533
2155 Kenneth Cole        847-678-7348
2160 Lucky Brand 847-233-9802
1225 Men’s Wearhouse Outlet 847-233-9961
2065 Moncler       224-220-0045
2085 Neiman Marcus Last Call 847-678-7629
1125 Nike Factory Store 847-928-2720
2159 Original Penguin 847-928-1849
2265 Perry Ellis 847-678-7108

  2070 Prada 847-737-2630
1180 PUMA 847-678-8002
1050 Quiksilver 847-233-9953
1295 Saks Fifth Avenue OFF 5TH 847-233-9605 
2345 SARAR 847-678-9049
2050 Splendid  847-678-8085
2133 Theory 847-678-3529
2245 Tommy Hilfiger 847-233-9742
2030 Trina Turk 847-233-0464
2125 True Religion Brand Jeans 847-233-9522
1186 U.S. Polo Assn. 847-678-8090
1135 Under Armour 847-678-7759
1030 Van Heusen 847-233-9753
2014 Vince 847-447-1173
2053 Vilebrequin  847-233-9811
1170 Wilsons Leather Outlet 847-678-7592
1176 Zumiez 847-678-8067 

 FOR CHILDREN 

 1070 Carter’s 847-678-7681 
1065 Disney Store Outlet 847-928-1018
1080 Gymboree Outlet 847-678-8340
1005 Forever 21 847-678-3795 
2150 J. Crew Factory 847-678-5620
2171 Janie and Jack Outlet 847-233-9931
2305 Joe’s Jeans 847-232-6533
1083 Naartjie Kids 847-928-2692
1060 OshKosh B’Gosh 847-678-7681
2050 Splendid  847-678-8085
1069 Stride Rite 847-678-8626
1040 The Children’s Place 847-678-8036
2245 Tommy Hilfiger 847-233-9742
1186 U.S. Polo Assn. 847-678-8090
2053 Vilebrequin 847-233-9811

FINE LEATHER & LUGGAGE
 
2115 AllSaints 847-460-0470
2135 Coach 847-671-1771
2130 Coach Men’s 847-671-1772
2140 Gucci 847-233-9717
2255 Kipling 847-678-8325
2057 Longchamp Outlet 847-233-9004
2120 Michael Kors       847-678-9388
1285 Samsonite 847-678-9215
1183 The Luggage Factory 847-233-0067
1170 Wilsons Leather Outlet 847-678-7592

GIFTS & SPECIALTY ITEMS 
 
1120 Bath & Body Works 847-678-7843
2250 Bose                    847-233-9756
2185 Crabtree & Evelyn 847-233-9530
1200 Cubs Clubhouse 847-678-8436
1100 Fragrance Outlet 847-233-9792
1005 Forever 21 847-678-3795
1117 Godiva Chocolatier 847-678-3141
2172 L’Occitane 847-233-9972
2173 Le Creuset 847-678-3527
1190 Lids 847-233-9938
1212 Lindt Chocolate 847-928-9926
1085 Lolli and Pops 847-268-4345
1275 New Era 847-233-9455
1220 Perfumania 847-233-9551
2170 Swarovski  847-233-9630
1090 T-Mobile 847-607-6120
1089 The Body Shop 847-678-8074
2030 Trina Turk 847-233-0464
2275 Vitamin World 847-233-9957

FOOD/RESTAURANTS
 
8140 Auntie Anne’s  847-928-1962
F9 Chicago Burger 847-233-9987
F8 Chicken Now  352-216-9845 
F6 China Max 352-216-9845 
F5 DJ’s Taco Bar 312-473-8293
F2 Freshii  847-678-9373

  F11 Haagen-Dazs  847-737-2747
F4 Little Tokyo 312-473-8293 
F1 Maoz Vegetarian 847-678-8834
F3 Sbarro 847-678-9141
2157 skinnysweet Frozen Yogurt 847-678-9098
F7 South Philly Steak & Fries 847-737-2766
8120 Starbucks  847-928-1655
F10 Wetzel’s Pretzels 847-678-8050

FULL SERVICE RESTAURANTS/BARS

8090 Gibsons Wine Bar  847-671-7600   
2325 Villagio

 

847-737-0008 

S T O R E  L I S T I N G

SHOES 
 
1194 Aerosoles 847-233-0289 
2215 ALDO 847-678-7613
2115 AllSaints  847-460-0470
1195 Asics  847-233-9552
2005 Bloomingdale’s The Outlet Store 847-447-1160 
1175 Clark’s Bostonian 847-233-9066
2110 Cole Haan 847-233-9716
1150 Converse 847-678-7290
1077 Crocs 847-233-9927
2100 Ermenegildo Zegna Outlet 847-928-1108
1105 Famous Footwear Outlet  847-678-3300 
1015 Finish Line 847-737-4305
1005 Forever 21 847-678-3795
1055 G.H. Bass & Co. 847-233-9754
2210 Johnston & Murphy  847-737-2650
2155 Kenneth Cole        847-678-7348
2177 L.K. Bennett London 847-553-4500
1165 Naturalizer  847-678-5800
2085 Neiman Marcus Last Call 847-678-7629
1125 Nike Factory Store  847-928-2720
2040 Ports 1961 847-678-9380
2070 Prada 847-737-2630
1180 PUMA 847-678-8002
1295 Saks Fifth Avenue OFF 5TH 847-233-9605 
2345 SARAR 847-678-9049
2050 Splendid  847-678-8085
1160 Saucony 847-678-8504
1130 Skechers 847-233-9941
1160 Sperry Top-Sider 847-678-8504
1010 Steve Madden  847-678-8354
1069 Stride Rite 847-678-8626
2245 Tommy Hilfiger 847-233-9742
2131 Tory Burch Outlet        847-233-9286
2030 Trina Turk 847-233-0464
1135 Under Armour 847-678-7759
2195 Vince Camuto 847-678-8470

ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY
 
1086 Claire’s Outlet 847-233-9417
2135 Coach 847-671-1771
2130 Coach Men’s 847-671-1772
1005 Forever 21 847-678-3795
1157 Fossil   847-233-0953
2140 Gucci  847-233-9717
1140 Helzberg Diamonds        847-678-7814
1119 Icing Outlet 847-233-9495
2210 Johnston & Murphy 847-737-2650
1091 Kay Jewelers Outlet 847-233-9793
2177 L.K. Bennett London 847-553-4500
2120 Michael Kors       847-678-9388
1230 Solstice Sunglass Outlet  847-737-4530
2152 Sunglass Hut  847-928-1522
2170 Swarovski  847-233-9630
2030 Trina Turk 847-233-0464
1095 Watch Me  847-678-8939
1115 Watch Station  847-233-0967
 

RESTROOMS

FAMILY RESTROOM

GUEST SERVICES

STAIRS

ELEVATOR

SECURITY

BUS/TAXIATM

ENTRANCE/EXIT

ESCALATOR

LEGEND

MANAGEMENT 
OFFICE

847-678-9730 

847-678-9730 

1173     Aeropostale
2115     AllSaints 
1075     American Eagle Outfitters
2055     Andrew Marc
1195     Asics 
2037     Banana Republic Factory Store
2095     Barneys New York Warehouse
2145     BCBG Max Azria
2005     Bloomingdale’s The Outlet Store
2047     Brunello Cucinelli
2068     Burberry
2235     Calvin Klein
2069     Calypso St. Barth
2180     Chico’s
2067     Diane Von Furstenberg
2179     DKNY
2018     Elie Tahari 
2075     ETRO
1005     Forever 21
1245     Gap Outlet 
2175     Giorgio Armani 
2140     Gucci
1145     Guess Factory Store
2016     HALSTON HERITAGE 
2020     Herve Leger 
1217     Hot Topic
2045     Hugo Boss Outlet 
2150     J. Crew Factory 
1035     Jockey 
2305     Joe’s Jeans 
2060     Juicy Couture 
2155     Kenneth Cole 
2177     L.K. Bennett London
2160     Lucky Brand
2225     Max Studio
2120     Michael Kors
2065     Moncler
2085     Neiman Marcus Last Call
1125     Nike Factory Store
2159     Original Penguin
2040     Ports 1961
2070     Prada
1180     PUMA
1050     Quiksilver
1295     Saks Fifth Avenue OFF 5TH
2345     SARAR
2050     Splendid
1280     The Limited Outlet
2133     Theory
2245     Tommy Hilfiger
1215     Torrid
2131     Tory Burch Outlet
2030     Trina Turk 
2125     True Religion Brand Jeans
1186     U.S. Polo Assn.
1135     Under Armour
1030     Van Heusen
2014     Vince
2205     White House l Black Market
1170     Wilsons Leather Outlet
2010     Worth New York
1176     Zumiez


